
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 1410101018001000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 4,543

CAMA #: 141 01 0 10 18 001 00 0 00
Sec: 1 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

FIRS00574
FIRST STATE BANK & TRUST

    

Owner: SWEENEY, CLAIRE Legal: CLAY ST E 103 FT LOTS 595-597 THROOPS 4TH ADD

Tax Year Type Statement #

2023 RL 309065

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 294.49 294.49 588.98

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202841819-24 12/19/2023

294.49 0.00

12/19/2023

0.00

1 294.49

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

294.49

First State Bank

Check #Name/Amnt: 13025               First State Bank                     32073.71

202900806-1 05/06/2024

294.49 0.00

05/06/2024

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

294.49

0.00

0.00

**********

294.49

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 294.49 294.49 0.00 588.98

588.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

5/28/2025 8:45:12 PM


