	F	RECEIPTS	Date - Time
	Shawnee	County TREASURER	7/23/2025 4:34:36 PM
Tax Unit ID: 1	Tax Uni	t: TOPEKA CITY 001	Value: 4,543
Parcel #: 1410101018001	1000		
CAMA #: 141 01 0 10 18	001 00 0 00		
Sec: 1	Twn: 12	Rgn: 15	
Property Address/Legal:			
FIRS00574			
FIRST STATE BA	NK & TRUST		
Owner: SWEENEY, CLAIRI	E	Legal: CLAY ST E 103 FT LO	OTS 595-597 THROOPS 4TH ADD

				1st Half	2nd Half	Total
Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	General Taxes	294.49	294.49	588.98
2023	RL	309065	Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment	
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE/	Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment	
202841819-24	12/19/2023	12/19/2023	1	294.49	0.00	0.00	294.49		
294.49	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	********	First State Bank		
Check #Name/Amnt: 13025 First State Bank			32073.71						
202900806-1	05/06/2024	05/06/2024	2	0.00	294.49	0.00		49 Lockbox Payments ox Import	
294.49	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	*******	Lockbox		
Grand Totals				294.49	294.49	0.00	588.98		
588.98	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00				

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00